www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stal

B 28 # [

CPC (D) 20, 25, 30 CPC(D)30A

FIG 28. STEERING AXLE

WA N
TP RNLT,

A |
FHHY W .o LA

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stal



www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

A 28. % F
FIG 28.STEERING AXLE
L5 FEAEBIR Gl &4
Part No Description Q’ty Remark

COWO01-02001 | ¥ miFkBm Axleass’y | 1 |2-25t

COW03-02001 | #mifFAER Axleass’y | 1 |3t
COWO01-22001 | &# Link 2

COW01-02101 |4 @ ¥h 4T 4 A& Power| 1

cylinder ass’y
COWO01-20501 | JSAEHR Rubber 2
| COW01-20601 | X%  Bracket 2 -
www. starlift cowor YW S tas L BU konee| 1 WWW.starlift.ru
| ' R.H.ass’y |

GB/T301-93 #Ef74h& 51208 Bearing | 2
| GB290-88 Wk al7& 943/32 Bearing | 4
COWO01-22101 | #4875 34 Pin king 2
| GB119-86 £ 10x20 Pin 2
| cowo01-22201 | #%EE Shim 4
HG4-548-67 | %8 ¥ # SC85x110x12
Seal oil 0

74

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru




www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.stariift.ru

B 28 % pbt
FIG 28.STEERING AXLE .
F5 B5 FEHMHLK 3
Item Part No Description Qty
No
13 | COWO01-22301 | # A3 iH35#  Shim 2
14 | GB6172-86 NARIREE M12  Nut <
15 | COWO01-22401 | By Cap 2
16 | GB297-84 Hh7% 30207 Bearing 2
17 | GB297-84 Hh7% 30211 Bearing 2
18 |COWO01-22501 | FFifiR#¥ M30x2 Nut 2
19 | GB97.1-85 SEEE 30 Washer 2
WY 201 FoB9386 | | IR esxse i StarliTl ra
i COW01-22601 | #e## Cap 2
22 | COWO01-22701 | ¥ 1% % Steering Hub 2
23 | COW01-22801 m;&ﬁa BRETIRET M12x30  Screw
24 |GB6171-86 %8 M12  Nut 2
25 |GBY.1-86  |4REMI6 Nut 2
% | COW01-22901 HE Bushing 2
- 27 | GB1152-86 JHi#F M6 Fitting grease 2
28 |COWO1-02301 |% # M % B B Knuckle| 4
L.H.ass'y 1
75

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.stariift.ru



www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

w.$tarlifl

& 28 ¥
FIG 28.STEERING AXLE
e e B £ wa | wn
- Part No ' Description Qty | Remark

| GB5782-86

GB93-87

COWO01-22901

| cOw01-23001

‘COW01-23101

GB5782-89

ZBT33001.2-88

GB93-87

COWO01-23301
COWO01-23401
COW01-23501

COWO01-23601

| GB93-87

GB5785-86

WAAANN

WTAYiTy
GB5780-86" . "

#F# M14x45 Bolt
48] 14 Washer lock
O Z!f8 O-ring

3t Seal oil
1% Bushing
#242 M12x40 Bolt
#F ZG1/8-27 Bolt
CTAlae
% 8 Washer lock
FEAFER Baffle
EAFH  Pin

| %480& Bearing

A% Shim
M 16 Washer, Lock

12# M16x50 Bolt

viw.starl

w.starlift.ru

76

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru




www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stal

& 29 F it

FIG 29. STEERING WHEEL

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stal



i,

B 29 i

FIG 29.STEERING WHEEL

5 RS TR e e 2L
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
No
1 | COWO01-20101 | A#%H Rim, inside 2 [2-25t
COWO03-20101 | ¥4 Rim, inside 2 |3t
2 | GB2982-1991 |#f# 6.00-9-10PR Tire 2. {225
GB2982-1991 | %5 6.50-10-10PR Tire s S0 K
3 | COWO01-20201 |45 Rim, outside 2 |2-25t
COWO03-20201 | 4558 Rim, outside 2 %
4 | COWO01-20801 |#E#Ek Bolt 16
5 | COWO01-20401 , | H#HZHE Nut 16
6 | COW01-20301 | #3Hi%# Bolt 16
7 | GB6170-86 $2 8 M12 Nut 16
8 | GB93-87 #4[# 12 Washer 16




P& 30 % ] i L

CPC (D) 20, 25, 30 CPC(D)30A

FIG 30. STEERING CYLINDER




starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

B 30 4% Fa T
FIG 30.STEERING CYLINDER
Es FHHLR x4 25
Part No Description Q’ty Remark

COWO01-02101 | ¥ LB Power

-

cylinder ass’y
COWO01-02401 | {EEEH R AL Piston rod ass’y 1
COWO01-25001 | Cap

COW01-25101 | By4:P8 50x72 Seal, dust 2
U %% 3} Bl 50x60x8 U-ring 2
GB3452.1-92 | O J&&&HE 63x3.55 O-ring 2

oB3as2.192 ' |6 m%%%'i&xﬂé O-ring !

COWO01-25201 | 3Z#&¥f Seal, slipper 1

COWO01-02501 | FIf 2 Body, power steering | 1

COWO01-25201 | RI#$#i7K 5030 Bearig 5

80

starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru



